

ITEM NO. & DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	American Solutions Portland, OR		Corporate Express Crystal Lake, IL		Kansas BF. Inc. Girard, KS		Specialized Printed Forms Caledonia, NY		Standard Register Reston, VA		GPO ESTIMATE	
		UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE		UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE		UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	
I. COMPLETE PRODUCT:													
(a) Format "A" One-part form; 12 x 8-1/2" Per 1000 copies.....	900	10.12	9108.00	6.56	5904.00	9.95	8955.00	13.10	11790.00	14.10	12690.00	9.50	8550.00
(a) Format "A" One-part form; 12 x 8-1/2" Per 1000 copies.....	3300	12.40	40920.00	10.30	33990.00	11.70	38610.00	12.55	41415.00	18.00	59400.00	11.00	36300.00
II. PRE-PRODUCTION SAMPLES:													
(a) Format "A" One-part form; 12 x 8-1/2" Per 1000 copies.....	15	10.12	151.80	14.00	210.00	27.00	405.00	34.25	513.75	500.00	7500.00	9.50	142.50
(a) Format "A" One-part form; 12 x 8-1/2" Per 1000 copies.....	15	20.33	304.95	16.00	240.00	27.00	405.00	41.65	624.75	500.00	7500.00	11.00	165.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$ 50,484.75		\$ 40,344.00		\$ 48,375.00		\$ 54,343.50		\$ 87,090.00		\$ 45,157.50
DISCOUNT		NET		NET		1.00%	483.75	1.00%	543.44	NET		NET	
DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$ 50,484.75		\$ 40,344.00	20 days	\$ 47,891.25	20 days	\$ 53,800.07		\$ 87,090.00		\$ 45,157.50

Reviewed By: _____

